
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 13 October 2006 2

41882

113921

118886

123102

241718

281442

287722

288305

308440

308667

329295

329298

344604

344659

344736

358264

358302

358332

358510

358554

372549

372558

372571

372605

372621

372655

372659

372672

372693

372709

372721

372730

372750

372751

372808

372821

372843

387619

387622

387626

387631

387637

387671

387676

387677

387683

387690

387707

387726

387740

387747

387765

387771

387809

387838

387862

387867

PEERLESS RUG EUROPE LIMITED

EARTHWATCH LIMITED

E.S.L. SECURITY LIMITED

CATHEDRAL CARPETS DISCOUNT
STORES LIMITED

BIOZYME IRELAND LIMITED

JOE LEE BUILDERS LIMITED

COSEYFEEL LIMITED

HODGSON DESIGN ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

EURHOME LIMITED

CORK FUTON WORKSHOP LIMITED

TINGLER LIMITED

PARKGATE RESTAURANT LIMITED

CIAN DELANTY HAULAGE LIMITED

EIRKEY FORECOURT ADVERTISING
LIMITED

M & R PLASTERING AND
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ID EYEWEAR LIMITED

PORTNET PROCUREMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

WORLD TRADE ASIA LIMITED

MURPHY CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

INCHAQUIN ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

ZARK CONSULT LIMITED

BN SPECIALITY MEATS LIMITED

MEDILINK NURSING AGENCY
LIMITED

COCK & BULL LIMITED

ATHLONE VALIDATION AND
ENGINEERING LIMITED

SOFT DRINKS LOGISTICS LIMITED

DOOLEY CRUSHING LIMITED

STEREPRO LIMITED

ESPEDA TOLEDO LIMITED

TRAIL OF THE MUMMY LIMITED

A.R.T. PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

M.P. MURPHY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

MANNIN BAY SHELLFISH LIMITED

CONNEMARA OYSTERS NOMINEES
LIMITED

CARQUEST TRADING LIMITED

OBSQURE LIMITED

ACOUSTIC AUDIO LIMITED

P J S C TALLIS LIMITED

AUTOZERO LIMITED

CITY & COUNTRY RADIO (DUBLIN)
LIMITED

EAST COAST PASSENGER SERVICES
LIMITED

MIDWAY PLANT & MACHINERY
SALES LIMITED

FITZWILLIAM GIFT SHOPS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THE GOLDEN TRIANGLE OF
OPPORTUNITY LIMITED

LIQUID MEDIA LIMITED

NEVADA SMITHS LIMITED

CORPORATE REHAB IRELAND
LIMITED

SMITH & FITZMAURICE LIMITED

M.T. WILSON LIMITED

RDEP LIMITED

BALLYBANE BEG HOUSE LIMITED

GLENROCK PHARMACY LIMITED

UNIQUE TASTY POT LIMITED

AIMS FOR IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED

CAPRICORN VENTURES LIMITED

BEYOND WIRELESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MACKEL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

3

Paul Farrell

Friday, 13 October 2006 3

387871

387880

387892

387894

387912

387915

387920

387929

387934

387942

387950

387960

EAST MIDLANDS PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED

NATION EXPRESS LIMITED

PARK AVENUE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

ANTAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ROOSKAGH PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SUNDRIVE HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

COMPANY DOCTORS LIMITED

JUN LONG - SUNRISE
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED

PERRYVILLE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BALLINATRAY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

DRUMLISH PHARMACY LIMITED

RAJAM PROPERTIES LIMITED

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

08-OCT-06

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


