NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	
41882	PEERLESS RUG EUROPE LIMITED	08-OCT-06	372709	TRAIL OF THE MUMMY LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
113921	EARTHWATCH LIMITED	08-OCT-06	372721	A.R.T. PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
118886	E.S.L. SECURITY LIMITED	08-OCT-06	372730	M.P. MURPHY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
123102	CATHEDRAL CARPETS DISCOUNT STORES LIMITED	08-OCT-06	372750	372750 MANNIN BAY SHELLFISH LIMITED		
241718	BIOZYME IRELAND LIMITED	08-OCT-06	372751	372751 CONNEMARA OYSTERS NOMINEES LIMITED		
281442	JOE LEE BUILDERS LIMITED	08-OCT-06	372808	372808 CARQUEST TRADING LIMITED		
287722	COSEYFEEL LIMITED	08-OCT-06	372821	OBSQURE LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
288305	HODGSON DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	08-OCT-06	372843	ACOUSTIC AUDIO LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
308440	EURHOME LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387619	P J S C TALLIS LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
308667	CORK FUTON WORKSHOP LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387622	AUTOZERO LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
329295	TINGLER LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387626	CITY & COUNTRY RADIO (DUBLIN) LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
329298	PARKGATE RESTAURANT LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387631	EAST COAST PASSENGER SERVICES	08-OCT-06	
344604	CIAN DELANTY HAULAGE LIMITED	08-OCT-06	202/22	LIMITED		
344659	EIRKEY FORECOURT ADVERTISING LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387637	387637 MIDWAY PLANT & MACHINERY SALES LIMITED		
344736	M & R PLASTERING AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387671	387671 FITZWILLIAM GIFT SHOPS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		
358264	ID EYEWEAR LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387676	387676 THE GOLDEN TRIANGLE OF OPPORTUNITY LIMITED		
358302	PORTNET PROCUREMENT SERVICES LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387677	LIQUID MEDIA LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
358332	WORLD TRADE ASIA LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387683	387683 NEVADA SMITHS LIMITED		
358510	MURPHY CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387690	CORPORATE REHAB IRELAND LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
358554	INCHAQUIN ENTERTAINMENT	08-OCT-06	387707	SMITH & FITZMAURICE LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
	LIMITED		387726	387726 M.T. WILSON LIMITED		
372549	ZARK CONSULT LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387740	387740 RDEP LIMITED		
372558	BN SPECIALITY MEATS LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387747	387747 BALLYBANE BEG HOUSE LIMITED		
372571	MEDILINK NURSING AGENCY LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387765	GLENROCK PHARMACY LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
372605	COCK & BULL LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387771	387771 UNIQUE TASTY POT LIMITED		
372621	ATHLONE VALIDATION AND ENGINEERING LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387809	AIMS FOR IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
372655	SOFT DRINKS LOGISTICS LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387838	CAPRICORN VENTURES LIMITED	08-OCT-06	
372659	DOOLEY CRUSHING LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387862	<b>387862</b> BEYOND WIRELESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED		
372672	STEREPRO LIMITED	08-OCT-06	387867	387867 MACKEL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 08-		
372693	ESPEDA TOLEDO LIMITED	08-OCT-06				

Paul Farrell Registrar of Companies

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
387871	EAST MIDLANDS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387880	NATION EXPRESS LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387892	PARK AVENUE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387894	ANTAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387912	ROOSKAGH PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387915	SUNDRIVE HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387920	COMPANY DOCTORS LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387929	JUN LONG - SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387934	PERRYVILLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387942	BALLINATRAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387950	DRUMLISH PHARMACY LIMITED	08-OCT-06			
387960	RAJAM PROPERTIES LIMITED	08-OCT-06			